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41300 Operaciones de gestion.

Fecha Ref. Documento Debe Haber Saldo Cpart. Texto

SALDO ANTERIOR. . ............ -307.257,38

31-07-2021 66580 0,00 260,34 -307.517,72 62400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-07-2021 66580 0,00 24.630,36 -332.148,08 62300 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-07-2021 66580 0,00 46.667,83 -378.815,91 62200 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-07-2021 66580 0,00 9.001,26 -387.817,17 62100 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-07-2021 66580 0,00 3.336,29 -391.153,46 62700 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-07-2021 66580 0,00 40.949,32 -432.102,78 62800 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-07-2021 66580 0,00 42.909,02 -475.011,80 62900 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-08-2021 73971 0,00 1.405,53 -476.417,33 62400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-08-2021 73971 0,00 -37.101,35 -439.315,98 62300 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-08-2021 73971 0,00 12.850,23 -452.166,21 62200 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-08-2021 73971 0,00 12.085,87 -464.252,08 62100 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-08-2021 73971 0,00 -3.306,28 -460.945,80 62700 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-08-2021 73971 0,00 14.420,13 -475.365,93 62900 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
31-08-2021 73971 0,00 -25.167,20 -450.198,73 62800 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 -24.305,18 -425.893,55 62100 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 -13.898,29 -411.995,26 62200 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 -18.942,02 -393.053,24 62300 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 -1.745,43 -391.307,81 62400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 247,93 -391.555,74 64400 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 -2.311,94 -389.243,80 62700 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 -31.577,23 -357.666,57 62900 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 16.168,37 -373.834,94 62800 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES
30-09-2021 81168 0,00 1.879,41 -375.714,35 62500 POR LAS FACTURAS DEVENGADAS EN EL MES

Total cuenta 41300 0,00 68.456,97



